



4903

| Parts List | | | | | | |
|------------|-------|-----------|------------------------------|-----|--------------|----------|
| Ref | Class | Part | Description | Qty | Comment | Footnote |
| 1 | | 816366T 3 | BRACKET | 1 | | |
| 2 | | NSS | NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal-Shi | 1 | | |
| 3 | 16 | 815802 | STUD, (M10 x 150 x 58) | 2 | | |
| 4 | 14 | 815806 | TAB WASHER | 2 | | |
| 5 | 11 | 40125100 | NUT, (M10) | 2 | | |
| 6 | 84 | 815851A 2 | STOP HARNESS | 1 | (Manual) | |
| 7 | 84 | 821028A 2 | CABLE | 1 | (Manual) | |
| 8 | | 815803 | PLUG | 1 | (Manual) | |
| 9 | | 12105 1 | GROMMET | 1 | | |
| 10 | | 815804 1 | COVER | 1 | | |
| 11 | 10 | 878608 | SCREW, (#10-16 x .500) | 4 | | |
| 12 | | 816051A 2 | HORN | 1 | | |
| 13 | 19 | 12014 | PLUG | 1 | (Manual) | |
| 14 | 87 | 11083A 4 | SWITCH ASSEMBLY, Stop | 1 | (Power Trim) | |
| 15 | | 15920054 | LANYARD ASSEMBLY | 1 | (Power Trim) | |
| 16 | | 12044 1 | RETAINER | 1 | | |
| 17 | 84 | 11149A 3 | CABLE ASSEMBLY | 1 | | |
| 18 | 16 | 816560 | STUD, (M10 x 2.12) | 1 | | |
| 19 | 11 | 40063 6 | NUT | 1 | | |
| 20 | 12 | 823933 | WASHER | 1 | | |
| 21 | | 816367F 5 | LEVER | 1 | | |
| 22 | 10 | 40003 57 | SCREW, (M8 x 45) | 1 | | |
| 23 | 14 | 815805 1 | TAB WASHER | 1 | | |
| 24 | 23 | 815983 1 | BUSHING | 1 | | |
| 25 | 12 | 824610 | WASHER, Plastic | 1 | | |
| 26 | 12 | 823970 | WASHER | 1 | | |
| 27 | 12 | 814803 | WASHER | 1 | | |
| 28 | | 49563 6 | SHIFT ROD | 1 | | |
| 29 | 11 | 64015 | NUT, (.250-20) | 1 | | |
| 30 | | 48419 | ROD END | 1 | | |
| 31 | 23 | 26856 | BUSHING | 1 | | |
| 32 | 12 | 35950 | WASHER | 1 | | |
| 33 | 18 | 25191 | COTTER PIN | 1 | | |
| 34 | | 12016A 2 | DETENT/SPRING KIT | 1 | | |
| 35 | | NSS | NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Spring | 1 | | |
| 36 | 16 | 58152 | STUD, (.375-24 x 1.125) | 1 | | |
| 37 | | 98530 | KNOB | 1 | | |
| 38 | | 816416A 3 | LEVER KIT | 1 | | |
| 39 | | NSS | NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Brake | 1 | | |
| 40 | | 816564 | DRIVER | 1 | | |
| 41 | 12 | 816576 | WASHER | 1 | | |